
 
June 2
 
June 4
 
June 9
 
June 11
 

 
5:30-6:30 pm

 
5:30-6:30 pm

 
5:30-6:30 pm

 
5:30-6:30 pm

 

 
Intro & Equipment
 
Water Bath Basics & Salsa
 
Jams, Jellies & Pickles
 
Pressure Canning Basics
& Vegetables
 

Educational programs of the Texas A&M
AgriLife Extension Service are open to all

people without regard to race, color, religion,
sex, national origin, age, disability, genetic

information or veteran status.

$20 for the
series

 
$5 per class

F OOD

P R E S E R V A T I O N

All classes held
online

Pre Register
thru eventbrite

links


